6.

Fairfax-Falls Church Local Human Rights Committee
Pennino Building / Human Services Center
12011 Government Center Parkway
Room 836A

Wednesday, December 9, 2009
12:30 p.m.

A GENDA

Approval of November 18th Minutes
Annual Summary
Community Systems, Inc.
Jewish Foundation for Group Homes
St. John’s Community Services

George Mason Research Study

Advocate’s Report

Committee Business Session

Adjournment

*Executive Session

12:30 p.m.

12:35 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

The Fairfax-Falls Church Local Human Rights Committee is committed to a policy of
nondiscrimination in all County/City programs, services, and activities and will provide
reasonable accommodations upon request. To request reasonable accommodations call
Lara Larson at (703) 324-7027 or TTY (703) 802-3015 or the Virginia Relay Center at
711. Please allow seven working days in advance of the event in order to make the

necessary arrangements.



